ARRL RTTY Round-Up 2010

CCO 7th Place Medium Category

Call
VA3DX
VE3GLA
VE3KF
VE3DZ
VE3XAT
VE3KI
VE3FH
VE3HG
VA3PC
VA3HJ
VA3GGF
VE3MGY
VE2DWA(VE3AP)
VE3JI
VA3DF
VE3AJ
VE3RCN
VE3MIA
VE3FJ
VE3EJ

Category

MOHP
SOHP
SOHP
SOLP
MOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOHP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOHP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
SOLP
MOHP

QSOs

932
931
759
645
515
486
496
420
353
395
326
391
320
275
246
206
166
170

68

45

Mult
124
107
108
100

91
94
90
87
94
77
78
64
76
71
53
57
63
61
29
21

Score
114,204
98,654
79,920
64,300
46,137
45,308
44,280
35,757
32,900
29,953
24,882
24,256
23,712
18,957
12,932
11,457
10,143
10,126
1,943
945






